A5 Deluxe Design Notebook Cover

Nad mdged or type unknown

A5 COVER WITH MAGNETIC CLOSING AND PEN LOOP, INSIDE
WITH 3 CARD SLEEVES AND 1 LARGER POCKET. NOTEBOOK

WITH 128 CREAM COLOURED PAGES OF 80G/M2 PAPER INSIDE.

BRAND
MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Polyurethane

Paper

grey

Grey

Screen transfer

345

347

Polybag and bulk

22X2.3X17

27X42.5X46

18

36

4820103000

CHN

12
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